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HR 2536
Computer Science Education Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jun 27, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.  (Sep 13, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2536 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (120 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 27, 2013

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 27, 2013

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Jul 8, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 11, 2013

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 17, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 17, 2013

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Jul 22, 2013

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Sep 17, 2013

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Oct 10, 2013

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Oct 23, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Oct 23, 2013

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Nov 12, 2013

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Dec 3, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Dec 12, 2013

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Bentivolio, Kerry L. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Feb 6, 2014

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Feb 11, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 28, 2014

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Mar 24, 2014

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Mar 26, 2014

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Mar 26, 2014

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Apr 29, 2014

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Apr 29, 2014

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Apr 29, 2014

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX May 8, 2014

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA May 9, 2014

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH May 20, 2014

Rep. Gardner, Cory [R-CO-4] R · CO May 29, 2014

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX May 29, 2014

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Jun 9, 2014

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jun 23, 2014

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-13] R · NC Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Daines, Steve [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jul 16, 2014

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Jul 17, 2014

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 23, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jul 23, 2014

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jul 23, 2014

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 24, 2014

Rep. Benishek, Dan [R-MI-1] R · MI Jul 25, 2014

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Jul 25, 2014

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 28, 2014

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Jul 28, 2014

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Garcia, Joe [D-FL-26] D · FL Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jul 31, 2014

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Negrete McLeod, Gloria [D-CA-35] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 31, 2014

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Aug 1, 2014

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Aug 1, 2014

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Sep 10, 2014

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Sep 15, 2014

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Sep 15, 2014

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Sep 15, 2014

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Nov 13, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Sep 13, 2013
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 27, 2013) 

Computer Science Education Act of 2013 - Amends title IX (General Provisions) of the Elementary and Secondary

Education Act of 1965 to define "computer science" as the study of computers and algorithmic processes, including the

study of computing principles, computer hardware and software design, computer applications, and the impact of

computers on society.

Makes computer science a core academic subject.

Includes computer science teachers in professional development activities.

Actions Timeline

Sep 13, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Jun 27, 2013: Introduced in House
Jun 27, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

